ID Task Name Duration Start 2021 2022
2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 | Q3
1
2 |covID Projects 542 days  Fri5/15/20 COVID Projects
3
4 Reconfigure ED Entry and waiting 192days  Mon 6/1/20 r 1 Reconfigure ED Entry and waiting area @ HSD
area @ HSD
5 Construction Drawings 0 days Mon 6/1/20 0—1-531
6 Bidding 0 days Mon 8/3/20 /21
7 Award Contracts 0 days Mon 8/24/20 ;9/4
8 Commence Construction 0 days Mon 9/7/20 & 9/1 1
9 Construction 0 days Tue 9/8/20 12/22
10 Construction Complete 0 days Tue 2/23/21 ¢ 2/23
11
12
13 Create Public Screening in Main 267 days  Mon 6/1/20 r 1 Create Public Screening in Main Hospital Lobby
Hospital Lobby
14 Construction Drawings 0 days Mon 6/1/20 /13
15 Bidding 0 days Mon 11/16/20 2/4
16 Award Contracts 0 days Mon 12/7/20 ;12/18
17 Commence Construction 0 days Mon 12/21/20 &12/21 1
18 Construction 0 days Tue 12/22/20 25/7
19 Construction Complete 0 days Tue 6/8/21 ¢ 6/8
20
21
22 Charlotte Street Entry Remodel 267 days  Mon 6/1/20 I 1 Charlotte Street Entry Remodel
23 Construction Drawings 0 days Mon 6/1/20 0—1¥13
24 Bidding 0 days Mon 11/16/20 2/4
25 Award Contracts 0 days Mon 12/7/20 }12/18
26 Commence Construction 0 days Mon 12/21/20 &12/21 o
27 Construction 0 days Tue 12/22/20 &5/7
28 Construction Complete 0 days Tue 6/8/21 ¢ 6/8
29
30
31 Tru D Ultraviolet Disinfection Mach122 days ~ Mon 6/1/20 I 1 Tru D Ultraviolet Disinfection Machine
32 Issue Purchase Order 0 days Mon 6/1/20 o 6/1 1
33 Procure Equipment 0 days Tue 6/2/20 Q"/"G
34 Delivery 0 days Tue 11/17/20 ¢ 117
35
36
37 elCU Rooms at LW 143 days Mon 6/1/20 I 1 elCU Rooms at LW
38 Issue Purchase Order 0 days Mon 6/1/20 o b6/1 1
39 Procure Equipment 0 days Tue 6/2/20 i"/w
40 Delivery 0 days Tue 11/17/20 0—‘-1-/i7
41 Installation 0 days Wed 11/18/20 112/15
42 Completion 0 days Wed 12/16/20 ¢ 12/16
43
44
45 5th and 6th Floor IPU Iso Rooms 470days  Mon 6/1/20 I 1 5th and 6th Floor IPU Iso Rooms
46 Complete Drawings 0 days Mon 6/1/20 &6/1
47 Pricing 1 day Tue 6/2/20 R Pricing
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ID Task Name Duration Start 2021 2022
2 Q3 l Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3

48 Procure Equipment 1 day Wed 6/3/20 Procure Equipment
49 Install Phase | 1 day Thu 6/4/20 Install Phase |
50 Phase | Complete 15 days Fri 6/5/20 Phase | Complete
51 Phase Il 6th floor Complete 90 days Fri 6/26/20 Phase Il 6th floor Complete
52 Phase Ill 6th floor Complete 90 days Fri 10/30/20 Phase Il 6th floor Complete
53 Phase IV 6th Floor Complete 90 days Fri3/5/21 Phase IV 6th Floor Complete
54 NICU Complete 250 days Thu 10/1/20 ; ete
55 Phase VI 6 Floor 90 days Fri11/12/21 ' Phase VI 6th Floor
56 Completion 1 day Fri3/18/22 ¢ 3/18
57
58
59 Main Operating Rooms Ante 145 days Mon 6/1/20 I 1 Main Operating Rooms Anti Rooms

Rooms ‘
60 Complete Drawings 0 days Mon 6/1/20 O—IQO
61 Pricing 0 days Mon 7/13/20 0—1/31
62 Award Contracts 0 days Mon 8/3/20 *Blm—ﬁ
63 Construction 0 days Mon 8/17/20 ® 12/18
64 |
65
66 New (20) Bed ICU and Retrofit 34 531 days Mon 6/1/20 LT New (20) Bed ICU and r

ICU Rooms ;
67 Design and Construction Drawing 120 days Mon 6/1/20 Design and Construction Drawings
68 Bidding 20 days Mon 11/16/20 Bidding
69 Award Contracts 10 days Mon 12/14/20 Award Contracts
70 Construction of New Unit 200 days Mon 12/28/20 Construction of New Unit
71 Phase | Conversions of existing 90 days Mon 10/4/21 Phase | Conversion of existing ICU rooms

rooms
72 Phase Il Conversions of existing 90 days Mon 2/7/22 Phase Il Conversion of ex
rooms

73 Completion 1 day Mon 6/13/22 3 6/13
74
75 i
76 Renovate existing 3rd and 4th 197 days Mon 6/1/20 Lo 4 Renovate existing 3rd and 4th floor IPU's w/Iso Rooms

floor IPU's w/Iso Rooms |
77 Drawings 0 days Mon 6/1/20 0—-3@1
78 Bidding 0 days Mon 8/24/20 }9/11
79 Award Contracts 0 days Mon 9/14/20 $-9/14 1
80 Construction 0 days Tue 9/15/20 ﬁ 3N
81 Completion 0 days Tue 3/2/21 ¢ 3/2
82
83
84 Additional Med Surge Beds w/ ISO 187 days  Fri 5/15/20 {1 Additional Med Surge Beds w/ ISO Rooms at LW

Rooms at LW
85 Drawings 30 days Fri 5/15/20 Drawings
86 Bidding 15 days Fri 6/26/20 Bidding
87 Award Contracts 10 days Fri 7/17/20 Award Contracts
88 Construction 120days  Fri7/31/20 nstruction
89 Completion 0 days Mon 2/1/21 * 21
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ID Task Name Duration Start 2021 2022
2 Q3 l Q4 Q1 | Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3
90 |
91 |
922 AIRVO High Flow Nasal Cannulas 101days  Mon 6/1/20 Lo 1 AIRVO High Flow Nasal Cannulas
93 Issue Purchase Order 0 days Mon 6/1/20 | e6M2 1
94 Procure Equipment 0 days Mon 6/15/20 10/16
95 Delivery 0 days Mon 10/19/20 ? 10/19
96
97 |
98 | Ventilators 101days  Mon 6/1/20 LT 1 Ventilators
99 Issue Purchase Order 0 days Mon 6/1/20 . e 812 1
100 Procure Equipment 0 days Mon 6/15/20 ' 10/16
101 Delivery 0 days Mon 10/19/20 » ? 10/19
102 |
103
104 Lab Renovation HSD 209 days Mon 6/1/20 i 1 Lab Renovation HSD
105 Drawings 0 days Mon 6/1/20 Z 6/1
106 Bidding 22 days Tue 6/2/20 L—Jiidding
107 Award Contracts 10 days Thu 7/2/20 Q] 7/15
108 Procure Lab Equipment 125 days Mon 6/1/20 1 Procure Lab Equipment
109 DiaSorin XL Lab Instrument 125 days Mon 6/1/20 DiaSorin XL Lab Instrument
110 Beckman Coulter Automatic 125 days Mon 6/1/20 Beckman Coulter Automatic Analyzer
Analyzer
111 Cepheid Expansion for COVID 125 days Mon 6/1/20 Cepheid Expansion for COVID Testing
Testing
112 Construction 175 days Thu 7/16/20 Construction
113 Install Equipment 80 days Mon 11/23/20 Install Equipment
114 Completion 1 day Thu 3/18/21 ¢ 3/18
115
116
117 LW Dental Clinic 351 days Mon 6/1/20 Lo 1 LW Dental Clinic
118 Procure Real Estate 0 days Mon 6/1/20 7/31
119 Drawings 90 days Mon 8/3/20
120 Bidding 10 days Mon 12/7/20 Bidding
121 Award Contracts 5 days Mon 12/21/20 Award Contracts
122 Construction 200 days Mon 12/28/20 Construction
123 Completion 0 days Mon 10/4/21 10/4
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